Somatodrio Etapas — Avis City Race

15/08/2025

Open Verde

1 Gabriel Rosa
Rui Pinto Ferreira
Ana Graca Ferreira
Sofia Ferreira
Claudia Traquinas
Lucilia Silva

o O WD

Open Amarelo
1 Miguel Sousa
Ana Sousa
Elisabete Isidoro
Teresa Pereira
Sénia Alimaga Carvalho
Carlota Pereira
Inés Morais
Mariana Morais
Rafael Almaga Carvalho
Eugénio S
Nair A

© 00 N O O b~ WIN

Open Vermelho
1 Nuno Rebelo
2 David Marques Leal
3 Reis David
4 Rui Henriques

Juvenis Fem
1 Margarida Monteiro
2 Marta Ventura
3 Catarina Rosado
4 Margarida Velez
5 Sofia Ferreira

Seniores F
1 Ana Patricia
2 Marta Nunes
3 Nani Nunes

Vet | Fem
1 Dora Ferreira
2 Ana Margarida Vaz
3 Monica Ventura
4 Carla Oliveira
5 Susana Graga
6 Ana Ferreira

Vet Il Fem
1 Belém Magalhaes
1 Ligia Lemos

ADRAA Avis
OriMarao
CA Madeira
CA Madeira
Individual POR
Individual POR

Individual POR
Individual POR
Individual POR
ADRAA Avis
Individual POR
ADRAA Avis
Ori-Estarreja
Ori-Estarreja
Individual POR
Individual POR Fed
Individual POR Fed

Palmela Desporto
Individual POR
Individual FRA

ADRAA Avis

CLAC
CLAC
ADRAA Avis
ADRAA Avis
CA Madeira

COA
COA
COA

ADM Ori-Mondego
Ori-Estarreja
CLAC
CcocC
CA Madeira
ADM Ori-Mondego

GD4C
COA

E1 - Avis
Tempo Pontos
14:59 100
22:07 67,75
26:08 57,33
26:43 56,08
31:16 47,92
31:19 47,84
Tempo Pontos
28:36 100
38:31 74,25
38:37 74,06
38:26 74,41
45:26 62,95

01:08:19 41,86
10:00 1,22
36:00 1,17
18:00 1,05

MP
MP
Tempo Pontos
25:33 82,91
31:18 67,68
21:11 100
Tempo Pontos
34:33 100
37:30 92,13
50:45 68,08
50:44 68,10
Tempo Pontos
33:18 100
36:00 92,50
35:29 93,85
42:06 79,10
46:54 71,00
50:36 65,81
Tempo Pontos
41:22 100

E2 - Benavila

Tempo

MP

Tempo
19:22
26:24
26:29

Tempo
19:45
18:48

22:59

Tempo
11:54
12:54
21:38
29:18
20:55

24:58
26:43
29:27

Tempo
17:33
16:53
18:21
20:07
24:03
23:59

Tempo

22:48

Pontos

Pontos

100
73,36
73,13

Pontos
95,19
100

81,80

Pontos
100

92,25
55,01
40,61
56,89

100
93,45
84,78

Pontos
104,56
100
109,63
91,22
76,30
76,51

Pontos

100

Total

Total
100,00
67,75
57,33
56,08
47,92
47,84

Total
200,00
147,61
147,19

74,41

62,95
41,86

1,22

1,17

1,05

0,00

0,00

Total
178,10
167,68
100,00

81,80

Total
200,00
184,38
123,09
108,72

56,89

100,00
93,45
84,78

Total
204,56
192,50
203,47
170,32
147,30
142,32

Total
100,00
100,00



Juvenis Mas

1.

Rodrigo Quinta-Nova

Seniores M

1
2
3

Vet | Mas
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©

10
11
12
13

Vet Il Mas
1

o NOoO ok~ WN

Vet lll Mas
1

Vet IV Mas
1
2

Formacgiao
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Joao Real
David Reis
Duarte Mendes

Noel Valadao
Ricardo Oliveira
Luis Silva Reis
Juliano Silva
Paulo Loureiro
José Abreu
Nuno Soares
Mario Moreira
Nuno Pires
Rui Morais
Manuel Real
Bruno Silva
Dinis Ferreira

José Bernardo
Anténio Baptista
Luis Quinta-Nova
Rui Ferreira
Sérgio Ménica
Antonio Patricio
Carlos Coelho
Manuel Nunes

Anténio Reyes

Dalmindo Natividade

Armandino Cramez

EDUARDO LOUREIRO
LUCIANA LOUREIRO
David Correia da Silva

José Real
Benedita
Ana Graca Ferreira

ADM Ori-Mondego

COAAL
Inividual
ADRAA Avis

ADM Ori-Mondego
COC
Individual POR
ARCAjuda
NAST
ARCAjuda
CN Alvito
COoC
Ori-Estarreja
Ori-Estarreja
COAAL
ADM Ori-Mondego
CA Madeira

COC
CAOS
ADM Ori-Mondego
OriMaréao
COALA
CLAC
CPOC
COA

COALA

Individual POR Fed
Ori-Estarreja

Individual POR
Individual POR
ARCAjuda
COAAL
Ori-Estarreja
CA Madeira

Tempo
56:00

46:57

Tempo
35:21

36:52
37:28
40:32
41:32
48:01

47:29
49:05
52:07
48:57
35:38
38:30

MP

Tempo
30:08
35:31
39:36
32:24
34:59
36:22
44:00

Tempo
45:24:00

Tempo
01:12:59
00:59:55

Tempo
30:58
31:24
28:42
32:18
26:13

Pontos
100

100

Pontos
100

95,89
94,35
87,21
85,11
73,62
74,45
72,02
67,83
72,22
99,20
91,82

Pontos

100
84,84
76,09
93,00
86,14
82,86
68,48

Pontos

100

Pontos
82,10
100

Pontos
84,66
83,49
91,35
81,17

100

Tempo
32:49

19:41
16:08
18:41

Tempo
59:00
47:00
56:00
41:00
51:00
42:00
41:00
41:00
01:00
36:00

30:00

Tempo
16:32
17:18
20:09

31:36

Tempo

Tempo
20:12
24:37

Tempo
09:42
09:48
17:31
20:56

12:48

Pontos
100

81,96
100
86,35

Pontos
123,25
124,82
123,64
100
93,08
79,61
75,83
75,83
78,35
72,61

80,43

Pontos

100
95,57
82,05

52,32

Pontos

Pontos
100

82,05

Pontos
100

98,98
55,38
46,34

75,78

Total
200,00

181,96
100,00
86,35

Total
223,25
220,70
217,99
187,21
178,19
153,23
150,27
147,85
146,18
144,82

99,20

91,82

80,43

Total
200,00
180,41
158,15

93,00

86,14

82,86

68,48

52,32

Total
100,00

Total
182,10
182,05

Total
184,66
182,47
146,73
127,51
100,00

75,78



